TOOLING SYSTEMC93
SET TYPE
ORDER NO. SHANK TYPE DRAWBAR THREAD Weight
(kgs) CODE NO.S.A.E METRIC
VBH620-NT40 NT-40         5/8”-11W M16X2.0P  6.5 3320-480
VBH620-NT50 NT-50         1”-8W M24X3.0P 7.8 3320-481
VBH620-BT40 BT-40 M16X2.0P 6.5 3320-482
VBH620-BT50 BT-50 M24X3.0P 8 3320-483
VBH620-SK40 SK-40 M16X2.0P 6.5 3320-484
VBH620-SK50 SK-50 M24X3.0P 7.8 3320-485
Good for high speed, high precision boring work.
Made of tool steel, high rigidity, no deformation.
Each dividing scale is 0.005 mm, total stroke: 6 mm.
For Ø diameter is 0.01 mm
Can choose any taper (BT40, BT50, SK40, SK50) shank.
Include 8 boring bars, range  Ø8 ~ Ø46 mm.
VBH 620
Boring bar size =  Ø16 x 8 pcs
Insert locking screw 8 x 3 = 24 pcs
Wrench x 6 pcs
4 mm T wrench x 1 pcs
BORING BAR FOR BORING HEAD
BORING BAR RANGE
d
DEPTH
m
SHANK
L INSERT SCREW WRENCH
BRB1608-32 8-11 32 80
TBGT060102L  TS2001 T6
BRB1610-40 10-13 40 80
BRB1612-53 12-15 53 85
TPGH090204L  TS2504 T8
BRB1616-68 16-21 68 100
BRB1620-83 20-26 83 115
TPGH110304L TS3005 T10
BRB1625-90 25-31 90 122
BRB1630-90 30-36 90 122
BRB1640-90 40-46 90 122
High Precision Boring Head Set
1 SCALE 0.005 mm
0.01 mm per Ø
BORING CAPACITY Ø8-Ø46
Clamping Screw For
Boring Bar
TOOLING SYSTEM C94
SET TYPE
ORDER NO. SHANK TYPE DRAWBAR THREAD Weight
(kgs) CODE NO.S.A.E METRIC
  VBH2084-R8          R-8 7/16”-20UNF n/a 6.6 3320-491
  VBH2084-NT30          NT-30 1/2”-12W M12X1.75P 6.6 3320-492
  VBH2084-NT40          NT-40 5/8”-11W M16X2.0P 7 3320-493
  VBH2084-NT50          NT-50 1”-8W M24X3.0P 9 3320-494
  VBH2084-BT40          BT-40 M16X2.0P 8 3320-495
  VBH2084-BT50          BT-50 M24X3.0P 10.4 3320-496
  VBH2084-SK40          SK-40 M16X2.0P 8 3320-497
  VBH2084-SK50          SK-50 M24X3.0P 3320-501
  VBH2084-MT3          MT-3 M12X1.5P 6.6 3320-498
  VBH2084-MT4          MT-4 M16X2.0P 7 3320-499
  VBH2084-MT5          MT-5 M24X3.0P 8 3320-500
Good for high speed, high precision boring work.
Made of tool steel, high rigidity, no deformation.
Each dividing scale is 0.005 mm, total stroke: 27 mm.
For Ø diameter is 0.01 mm
Can choose any taper (BT40, BT50, SK40, SK50) shank.
Include 8 boring bars, range Ø8 ~ Ø280 mm.
VBH 2084
Boring bar size = Ø20 x 8 pcs
Insert locking screw 8 x 3 = 24 pcs
Wrench x 6 pcs
Hexa 6 wrench x 1 pcs
BORING BAR FOR BORING HEAD
BORING BAR RANGE
d
DEPTH
m
SHANK
L INSERT SCREW WRENCH
BRB2008-32 8-11 32 80 TBGT060102L
SUMITOMO TS2001 T6
BRB2010-40 10-13 40 80
BRB2012-53 12-17 53 85 TPGH090204L
MITSUBISHI TS2504 T8
BRB2016-68 16-21 68 100
BRB2020-83 20-130 83 115
TPGH110304L
MITSUBISHI TS3005 T10
BRB2025-96 25-135 96 135
BRB2030-115 30-140 115 154
BRB2035-97-L 120-280 14 99
High Precision Boring Head Set
1 SCALE 0.005 mm
0.01 mm per Ø
BORING CAPACITY Ø8-Ø280
B
O
R
IN
G
 H
EA
D
 S
ET
S
Clampinf Screw For
Boring Head
Clamping Screw For
Boring Bar